BUILT TOUGH » DESIGNED TO LAST

Heavy duty magnets for every scrap yard use.

e Cast steel case for high magnetic permeability
and maximum toughness.

e Extra thick rolled or rib reinforced cast manganese
steel bottom plate, for excellent wear resistance
(hot work bottom plates available).

¢ Aluminum with high quality insulation and 75% duty cycle.
(Copper coil also available)

e Hinged cover over terminal box.
e High quality alloy steel chains w/test cert.
e 230VDC

MODEL
LRH7
LRH 9
LRH 10
LMR 110L
LMR 130L
LMR 150L
LMR 170L
LRD 72
LRD 78

DIAMETER (IN)

28”
36"
40”
46”
52"
59”
67"
727
78"

CASE

CAST
CAST
CAST
CAST
CAST
CAST
CAST
CAST
CAST

WEIGHT (LBS)  AMPS (COLD) KW (REQ'D)  #1HM (LBS)

950 12 3 500
1430 18 4 650
2200 30 7 970
2500 43 10 1200
3200 50 11.5 1900
4700 o7 13 2790
7720 82 18 4390
8360 109 24 5500
10300 126 28 6500

Information displayed is for reference purposes only and is based on data provided by equipment manufacturers or distributors. Manufacturers may change specifications and

consumers are to confirm the most recent information before finalizing a purchase.
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