

## GENSCO NASCO-OP™ CANMAG MAGNETS



## **BUILT TOUGH • DESIGNED TO LAST**

Heavy duty magnets for every scrap yard use.

- · Cast steel case for high magnetic permeability and maximum toughness.
- Extra thick rolled or rib reinforced cast manganese steel bottom plate, for excellent wear resistance (hot work bottom plates available).
- Aluminum with high quality insulation and 75% duty cycle. (Copper coil also available)
- Hinged cover over terminal box.
- High quality alloy steel chains w/test cert.
- 230 VDC

MODEL	DIAMETER (IN)	CASE	WEIGHT (LBS)	AMPS (COLD)	KW (REQ'D)	#1HM (LBS)
LRH 7	28"	CAST	950	12	3	500
LRH 9	36"	CAST	1430	18	4	650
LRH 10	40"	CAST	2200	30	7	970
LMR 110L	46"	CAST	2500	43	10	1200
LMR 130L	52"	CAST	3200	50	11.5	1900
LMR 150L	59"	CAST	4700	57	13	2790
LMR 170L	67"	CAST	7720	82	18	4390
LRD 72	72"	CAST	8360	109	24	5500
LRD 78	78"	CAST	10300	126	28	6500

Information displayed is for reference purposes only and is based on data provided by equipment manufacturers or distributors. Manufacturers may change specifications and consumers are to confirm the most recent information before finalizing a purchase.



**A RIBBED** CAST SHELL **TAKES THE POUNDING ALL DAY** LONG!



**TOUGH** UNDERNEATH WHERE IT COUNTS!

**RIB REINFORCED CAST MANGANESE BOTTOM PLATE** 



**DYNASET** HYDRAULIC **DRIVEN** MAGNET **POWER** SYSTEMS



800.321.3396

